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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alina Clive3094
Byers Elk Grove

9.325 9.550 9.2009.125 37.200
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Whitney Fay3013
Santa Rosa

9.100 9.000 9.2009.200 36.500
5 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Kaylee Connors3095
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 9.675 9.2008.600 36.300
9 1 4T 1T 3 

3 

Kahlia Coron3096
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 9.475 9.0008.125 35.875
2 3 11 5 4 

4 

Angeleen Martija3009
CYC

9.025 9.275 9.0258.325 35.650
6 4 8T 4 5 

5 

Mina Gardizi3000
CYC

9.000 9.150 8.6508.150 34.950
7 5 10 9 6 

6 

Sophia Mercer3024
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.450 8.9008.825 34.575
13 12T 3 7 7 

7 

Lilly Baumann3060
Tricks Sacramento

9.125 8.900 8.3757.775 34.175
3T 8 12 10 8 

8 

Veronica Hegelein3061
Tricks Sacramento

8.700 8.950 7.9508.325 33.925
10T 7 8T 13 9 

9 

Emily Kent3079
Fox

8.575 8.475 8.1508.375 33.575
12 11 7 12 10 

10 

Darci Decker3058
Tricks Sacramento

8.700 8.600 8.2757.625 33.200
10T 9 13 11 11 

11 

Lysette Moreno-Rivas3001
CYC

9.125 8.450 8.7006.800 33.075
3T 12T 14 8 12 

12 

Madison Rossen3010
CYC

8.350 0.000 8.9508.600 25.900
14 14 4T 6 13T

13T

Taylor Barron3140
Woodland

8.900 8.500 0.0008.500 25.900
8 10 6 14 13T

13T
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